©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.1
Features
• Low start current 0.2mA (typ)
• Operating range up to 500kHz
• Cycle by cycle current limiting
• Under voltage lock out with hysteresis

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Operating Temperature
 KA3843AC 8-DIP
0 ~ +70°C
 KA3843ACD 8-SOP
Careers  | Sitema
     Go
DATASHEETS, SAMPLES, BUY  TECHNICAL INFORMATION APPLICATIONS  DESIGN CENTER SUPPORT COMPANY INVESTORS MY FA
 Home >> Find products >>
Product status/pricing/packaging
KA3843A
SMPS Controller
General description
back to top
Features
back to top
Contents
•General description
•Features
•Product status/pricing/packaging
•Order Samples
•Qualification Support
The KA3843AC are fixed PWM controller for Off-Line and DC to DC
converter applications. The internal circuits include UVLO, low start up
current circuit, temperature compensated reference, high gain error
amplifier, current sensing comparator, and high current totem-pole output
for driving a POWER MOSFET. Also KA3843AC provide low start up
current below 0.3mA and short shutdown delay time typ. 100ns. The
KA3843AC is 8.4V(on) and 7.6V(off). The KA3843AC can operate within
100% duty cycle.
Low Start Current 0.2mA (Typ)
Operating Range up to 500kHz
Cycle by Cycle Current Limiting
Under Voltage Lock Out With Hysteresis
Short Shutdown Delay Time: Typ.100ns
High Current Totem-Pole Output
Output Swing Limiting: 22V
Datasheet
Download this
datasheet
e-mail this datasheet
This page
Print version
Product Product status Pb-free Status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
Page 1 of 2Product Folder - Fairchild P/N KA3843A - SMPS Controller
17-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\KA3843ACS.mht
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
back to top